LV & HV Solutions
BC | SM | OBC series
Power Quality
System Solutions
LV Harmonic Filtered Compensation Systems
BC Series
BCF series Switching
with Electromechanical
Contactor
BCT series Fast
type - with
Static Contactor
(Thyristor switch)
Net Power
(at 400 V, 50 Hz)
Steps
(400V, 50 Hz)
Dimensions
BCF.100.400.4H BCT.100.400.4H 100 kVAr 2 x 12,5 + 1 x 25 + 1 x 50 kVAr 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.150.400.5H BCT.150.400.5H 150 kVAr 2 x 12,5 + 1 x 25 + 2 x 50 kVAr 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.200.400.6H BCT.200.400.6H 200 kVAr 2 x 12,5 + 1 x 25 + 3 x 50 kVAr 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.250.400.5H BCT.250.400.5H 250 kVAr 2 x 25 + 1 x 50 + 2 x 75 kVAr 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.300.400.5H BCT.300.400.5H 300 kVAr 1 x 25 + 1 x 50 + 3 x 75 kVAr 800 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.400.400.7H BCT.400.400.7H 400 kVAr 1 x 25 + 3 x 50 + 3 x 75 kVAr 1600 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.500.400.8H BCT.500.400.8H 500 kVAr 1 x 25 + 2 x 50 + 5 x 75 kVAr 1600 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.750.400.10H BCT.750.400.10H 750 kVAr 10 x 75 kVAr 1600 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.1050.400.15H BCT.1050.400.15H 1050 kVAr 1 x 25 + 1 x 50 + 13 x 75 kVAr 2400 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.1250.400.18H BCT.1250.400.18H 1250 kVAr 1 x 25 + 2 x 50 + 15 x 75 kVAr 3200 x 600 x 2100 mm
BCF.1500.400.20H BCT.1500.400.20H 1500 kVAr 20 x 75 kVAr 3200 x 600 x 2100 mm
BC Series Compensation Systems are harmonic filtered compensation
systems used for Power Factor Correction. BCF Series compensation
systems consist of C7 series Electromechanically switched harmonic filtered
compensation cassettes, BCT Series compensation systems consist of C7s